
1000 m  am  10.10.2015

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 127 Schäfer, Luis Colin SC Neukirchen MK U1204 1 3 : 4 9 , 3 
2 64 Tetem, Merle Tuspo Borken WK U1204 1 3 : 5 0 , 2 
3 71 Müller, Bennet KSV Baunatal MK U1205 2 3 : 5 1 , 1 
4 58 Lenz, Anna-Lena TSV Niederelsungen WK U1205 2 3 : 5 9 , 2 
5 53 Koss, Jonas KSV Baunatal MK U1205 3 3 : 5 9 , 8 
6 40 Broetsch, Marvin TSV Geismar MK U1205 4 4 : 0 0 , 5 
7 54 Hommel, Joshua Tuspo Borken MK U1204 5 4 : 0 1 , 1 
8 84 Ludwig, Leon TSV Geismar MK U1204 6 4 : 0 1 , 7 
9 126 Kapaun, Michelle SC Neukirchen WK U1204 3 4 : 0 3 , 0 

10 59 Rudloff, Noah KSV Baunatal MK U1204 7 4 : 0 6 , 4 
11 28 Schmidt, Lara TSV Eintracht Stadtallendorf WK U1204 4 4 : 0 9 , 1 
12 75 Homburg, Anne KSV Baunatal WK U1205 5 4 : 2 1 , 1 
13 41 Wackerbarth, Nele TSV Geismar WK U1205 6 4 : 2 9 , 7 
14 48 Kleinert, Sophia KSV Baunatal WK U1204 7 4 : 3 8 , 3 
15 89 Semrau, Sebastian SG 1898 Chattengau MK U1205 8 4 : 4 5 , 1 
16 6 Heinemann, Moritz SG 1898 Chattengau MK U1205 9 4 : 5 1 , 3 
17 24 Erdmann, Nino SG 1898 Chattengau MK U1205 10 4 : 5 8 , 0 
18 91 Hohmann, Jolina Ermetheis WK U1205 8 5 : 0 8 , 4 
19 88 Kaiser, Mika SG 1898 Chattengau MK U1205 11 5 : 0 9 , 9 
20 129 Schüler-Springorum, Pia SG 1898 Chattengau WK U1205 9 5 : 1 8 , 6 

1000 m  am  10.10.2015

Ergebnisliste  -  MK U12
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 127 Schäfer, Luis Colin SC Neukirchen MK U1204 1 3 : 4 9 , 3 
2 71 Müller, Bennet KSV Baunatal MK U1205 2 3 : 5 1 , 1 
3 53 Koss, Jonas KSV Baunatal MK U1205 3 3 : 5 9 , 8 
4 40 Broetsch, Marvin TSV Geismar MK U1205 4 4 : 0 0 , 5 
5 54 Hommel, Joshua Tuspo Borken MK U1204 5 4 : 0 1 , 1 
6 84 Ludwig, Leon TSV Geismar MK U1204 6 4 : 0 1 , 7 
7 59 Rudloff, Noah KSV Baunatal MK U1204 7 4 : 0 6 , 4 
8 89 Semrau, Sebastian SG 1898 Chattengau MK U1205 8 4 : 4 5 , 1 
9 6 Heinemann, Moritz SG 1898 Chattengau MK U1205 9 4 : 5 1 , 3 

10 24 Erdmann, Nino SG 1898 Chattengau MK U1205 10 4 : 5 8 , 0 
11 88 Kaiser, Mika SG 1898 Chattengau MK U1205 11 5 : 0 9 , 9 

1000 m  am  10.10.2015

Ergebnisliste  -  WK U12
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 64 Tetem, Merle Tuspo Borken WK U1204 1 3 : 5 0 , 2 
2 58 Lenz, Anna-Lena TSV Niederelsungen WK U1205 2 3 : 5 9 , 2 
3 126 Kapaun, Michelle SC Neukirchen WK U1204 3 4 : 0 3 , 0 
4 28 Schmidt, Lara TSV Eintracht Stadtallendorf WK U1204 4 4 : 0 9 , 1 
5 75 Homburg, Anne KSV Baunatal WK U1205 5 4 : 2 1 , 1 
6 41 Wackerbarth, Nele TSV Geismar WK U1205 6 4 : 2 9 , 7 
7 48 Kleinert, Sophia KSV Baunatal WK U1204 7 4 : 3 8 , 3 
8 91 Hohmann, Jolina Ermetheis WK U1205 8 5 : 0 8 , 4 
9 129 Schüler-Springorum, Pia SG 1898 Chattengau WK U1205 9 5 : 1 8 , 6 
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